TAPPA

MARENE-SAVIGLIANO
SAVIGLIANO-
SUNIGLIA
SUNIGLIA-
VILLAFALLETTO
VILLAFALLETTO-
BUSCA
BUSCA-LEMMA
(MADONNA DELLE
GRAZIE)

LEMMA (MADONNA
DELLE GRAZIE)-
LEMMA

LEMMA- SANTUARIO
VALMALA

KM

6,8
10,5

8,5

9,2

4,7

TEMPI
INDICATIVI DI
CAMBIO

07:40
08:15
08:35

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:20

CAMBI staffetta A

stadio comunale
savigliano

chiesa di suniglia
cimitero di villafalletto
busca-p.zza fratelli

mariano

borgata madonna delle
grazie-lemma

chiesa lemma (centro

paese)

arrivo santuario
riserve

staffetta B

staffetta C



